
*1049-R-M*
1049-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 余冠燐 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
1A

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

2 4 4 4 12 28 0 0

3 5 5 4 14 42 0 2

4 6 4 4 14 56 1 0

5 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 82 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 5 15 97 0 3

8 6 4 4 14 111 1 0

9 4 4 2 10 121 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 134 0 1

11 6 6 3 15 149 2 0

12 5 4 4 13 162 0 1

Total 162 7 8

Archer Scorer

*1007-R-M*
1007-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉育緯 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
1B

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

2 6 6 4 16 32 2 0

3 5 4 3 12 44 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

5 4 3 3 10 70 0 0

6 6 6 4 16 86 2 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 4 4 13 99 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 111 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 122 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 135 1 0

11 4 4 4 12 147 0 0

12 6 3 M 9 156 1 0

Total 156 8 7

Archer Scorer



*1030-R-M*
1030-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 李金糖 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
1C

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

2 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

3 6 4 3 13 45 1 0

4 5 5 3 13 58 0 2

5 4 4 2 10 68 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 82 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 5 15 97 0 3

8 6 5 2 13 110 1 1

9 6 6 3 15 125 2 0

10 4 4 4 12 137 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 148 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 163 1 1

Total 163 9 9

Archer Scorer

*1084-R-M*
1084-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林子翔 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
1D

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 33 3 0

3 6 5 3 14 47 1 1

4 4 4 4 12 59 0 0

5 6 5 5 16 75 1 2

6 4 4 3 11 86 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 4 14 100 0 2

8 4 3 2 9 109 0 0

9 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 135 1 0

11 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

12 3 3 2 8 159 0 0

Total 159 8 9

Archer Scorer



*1017-R-M*
1017-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 耿皜宇 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
1E

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 27 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 42 1 1

4 5 5 4 14 56 0 2

5 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 80 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 6 5 17 97 2 1

8 3 3 3 9 106 0 0

9 5 5 4 14 120 0 2

10 5 3 3 11 131 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 144 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 155 0 0

Total 155 4 11

Archer Scorer

*1063-R-M*
1063-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 吳堃嘉 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
1F

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

2 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

3 5 5 3 13 44 0 2

4 6 5 3 14 58 1 1

5 4 3 2 9 67 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 84 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 99 1 1

8 5 3 3 11 110 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 122 0 1

10 4 3 3 10 132 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 145 0 1

12 4 4 4 12 157 0 0

Total 157 6 11

Archer Scorer



*1055-R-M*
1055-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 楊宗翰 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
1G
RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

2 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

3 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

4 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

5 4 3 3 10 69 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 83 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 4 4 4 12 95 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 107 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 117 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

11 5 4 4 13 145 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

Total 156 4 9

Archer Scorer

*1039-R-M*
1039-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡明修 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
1H
RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

2 6 5 5 16 32 1 2

3 4 4 M 8 40 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 57 2 1

5 2 M M 2 59 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 74 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 89 1 1

8 5 4 4 13 102 0 1

9 4 3 2 9 111 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 124 1 0

11 4 4 3 11 135 0 0

12 5 5 5 15 150 0 3

Total 150 8 9

Archer Scorer



*1050-R-M*
1050-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳陽 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
2A

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

3 4 3 M 7 21 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 36 1 1

5 3 3 M 6 42 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 54 0 1

7 5 4 3 12 66 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 2 M 6 72 0 0

9 4 4 M 8 80 0 0

10 3 3 1 7 87 0 0

11 5 4 1 10 97 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 107 0 0

1 5 5 4 14 121 0 2

Total 121 2 6

Archer Scorer

*1006-R-M*
1006-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 羅正偉 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
2B

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

3 5 4 2 11 28 0 1

4 4 4 3 11 39 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 50 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 64 0 2

7 6 5 3 14 78 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 5 15 93 0 3

9 5 3 3 11 104 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 115 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 130 1 1

12 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

1 6 4 4 14 157 1 0

Total 157 5 11

Archer Scorer



*1029-R-M*
1029-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡薰毅 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
2C

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

3 6 4 3 13 31 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 48 2 1

5 4 3 2 9 57 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 70 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 81 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 4 14 95 0 2

9 6 5 4 15 110 1 1

10 5 4 3 12 122 0 1

11 5 3 2 10 132 0 1

12 6 4 4 14 146 1 0

1 6 5 5 16 162 1 2

Total 162 9 9

Archer Scorer

*1085-R-M*
1085-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳宸 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
2D

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

3 6 4 3 13 25 1 0

4 5 5 3 13 38 0 2

5 4 4 3 11 49 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 63 0 2

7 6 4 4 14 77 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 4 12 89 0 0

9 5 4 2 11 100 0 1

10 5 3 3 11 111 0 1

11 6 4 3 13 124 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 141 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 156 1 1

Total 156 6 9

Archer Scorer



*1016-R-M*
1016-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 魏均珩 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
2E

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

3 6 5 2 13 28 1 1

4 5 4 4 13 41 0 1

5 6 4 2 12 53 1 0

6 5 5 3 13 66 0 2

7 6 6 5 17 83 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 4 13 96 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 111 1 1

10 4 4 3 11 122 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 134 0 1

12 6 5 3 14 148 1 1

1 6 6 4 16 164 2 0

Total 164 8 12

Archer Scorer

*1078-R-M*
1078-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張建強 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
2F

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 23 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 36 0 1

5 5 3 3 11 47 0 1

6 5 4 1 10 57 0 1

7 5 3 1 9 66 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 4 13 79 0 1

9 4 4 4 12 91 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 100 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 111 0 1

12 4 3 2 9 120 0 0

1 4 3 3 10 130 0 0

Total 130 0 7

Archer Scorer



*1010-R-M*
1010-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 湯智鈞 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
2G
RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

3 6 6 4 16 32 2 0

4 6 5 5 16 48 1 2

5 5 4 4 13 61 0 1

6 5 5 5 15 76 0 3

7 6 6 5 17 93 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 4 14 107 0 2

9 6 4 3 13 120 1 0

10 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

11 5 5 4 14 148 0 2

12 5 4 4 13 161 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 174 0 1

Total 174 8 15

Archer Scorer

*1025-R-M*
1025-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳信夫 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
2H
RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

3 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

4 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

5 6 4 3 13 56 1 0

6 5 4 4 13 69 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 82 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 94 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 107 0 1

10 5 5 5 15 122 0 3

11 5 5 3 13 135 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 149 1 0

1 6 6 4 16 165 2 0

Total 165 6 12

Archer Scorer



*2008-R-W*
2008-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 呂岱凌 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
3A

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

4 6 4 4 14 28 1 0

5 4 4 2 10 38 0 0

6 5 5 3 13 51 0 2

7 6 4 4 14 65 1 0

8 6 5 3 14 79 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 4 3 12 91 0 1

10 6 3 1 10 101 1 0

11 4 4 3 11 112 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 124 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 135 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 152 2 1

Total 152 6 7

Archer Scorer

*2021-R-W*
2021-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 彭家楙 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
3B

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

5 5 5 2 12 40 0 2

6 5 5 5 15 55 0 3

7 5 4 4 13 68 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 79 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 3 13 92 1 0

10 4 4 4 12 104 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 116 0 1

12 4 4 4 12 128 0 0

1 6 6 5 17 145 2 1

2 5 4 4 13 158 0 1

Total 158 4 11

Archer Scorer



*2028-R-W*
2028-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林佳恩 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
3C

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

4 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

5 4 4 3 11 40 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 53 0 1

7 6 4 3 13 66 1 0

8 6 5 5 16 82 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 5 4 15 97 1 1

10 6 4 4 14 111 1 0

11 4 4 4 12 123 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 138 1 1

1 6 5 5 16 154 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 171 2 1

Total 171 9 11

Archer Scorer

*2013-R-W*
2013-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林芳瑜 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
3D

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 26 1 0

5 5 4 2 11 37 0 1

6 6 5 3 14 51 1 1

7 5 4 3 12 63 0 1

8 6 4 3 13 76 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 3 2 9 85 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 98 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 111 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 122 0 0

1 4 4 4 12 134 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 148 1 0

Total 148 4 6

Archer Scorer



*2072-R-W*
2072-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張容嘉 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
3E

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

4 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

5 4 3 2 9 38 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 52 0 2

7 6 4 4 14 66 1 0

8 5 4 4 13 79 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 4 3 11 90 0 0

10 5 3 3 11 101 0 1

11 4 3 3 10 111 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 126 1 1

1 6 5 4 15 141 1 1

2 5 5 5 15 156 0 3

Total 156 5 10

Archer Scorer

*2034-R-W*
2034-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林昱萱 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
3F

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 27 1 0

5 4 3 1 8 35 0 0

6 4 4 3 11 46 0 0

7 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

8 5 4 4 13 73 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 3 13 86 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 99 0 1

11 4 3 3 10 109 0 0

12 6 4 4 14 123 1 0

1 6 6 5 17 140 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 156 2 0

Total 156 7 6

Archer Scorer



*2058-R-W*
2058-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王方辰 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
3G

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

4 6 4 3 13 23 1 0

5 4 M M 4 27 0 0

6 4 4 2 10 37 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 48 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 62 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 1 1 5 67 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 76 0 0

11 6 4 3 13 89 1 0

12 5 4 3 12 101 0 1

1 4 4 2 10 111 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 123 0 0

Total 123 3 1

Archer Scorer

*2011-R-W*
2011-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡雨芝 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
3H
RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 26 1 0

5 6 5 4 15 41 1 1

6 5 4 3 12 53 0 1

7 5 2 1 8 61 0 1

8 5 4 2 11 72 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 4 3 11 83 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 99 1 2

11 6 4 3 13 112 1 0

12 6 4 4 14 126 1 0

1 6 5 4 15 141 1 1

2 6 6 5 17 158 2 1

Total 158 8 8

Archer Scorer



*2059-R-W*
2059-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 白依婷 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
4A

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

5 5 2 2 9 19 0 1

6 6 5 4 15 34 1 1

7 4 3 3 10 44 0 0

8 4 4 2 10 54 0 0

9 4 3 3 10 64 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 2 1 8 72 0 1

11 6 5 4 15 87 1 1

12 5 4 4 13 100 0 1

1 6 5 3 14 114 1 1

2 5 2 M 7 121 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 133 0 1

Total 133 3 8

Archer Scorer

*2020-R-W*
2020-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 邱意晴 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
4B

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

5 5 4 4 13 30 0 1

6 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

7 6 6 6 18 63 3 0

8 5 5 2 12 75 0 2

9 5 4 M 9 84 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 2 10 94 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 107 0 1

12 5 5 4 14 121 0 2

1 5 4 4 13 134 0 1

2 6 4 4 14 148 1 0

3 6 5 4 15 163 1 1

Total 163 8 11

Archer Scorer



*2029-R-W*
2029-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蘇奕云 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
4C

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

5 6 3 3 12 22 1 0

6 3 2 2 7 29 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 40 0 0

8 5 2 M 7 47 0 1

9 6 5 3 14 61 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 3 3 10 71 0 0

11 4 3 1 8 79 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 96 2 1

1 6 3 3 12 108 1 0

2 5 5 4 14 122 0 2

3 5 3 3 11 133 0 1

Total 133 5 6

Archer Scorer

*2017-R-W*
2017-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 雷千瑩 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
4D

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

5 5 4 3 12 26 0 1

6 5 5 4 14 40 0 2

7 5 4 4 13 53 0 1

8 4 3 2 9 62 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 75 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 5 4 14 89 0 2

11 6 6 4 16 105 2 0

12 6 4 3 13 118 1 0

1 6 5 5 16 134 1 2

2 6 5 5 16 150 1 2

3 5 5 4 14 164 0 2

Total 164 5 15

Archer Scorer



*2037-R-W*
2037-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 李采璇 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
4E

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 3 1 9 9 0 1

5 3 3 1 7 16 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 30 1 0

7 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

8 6 5 4 15 60 1 1

9 5 3 2 10 70 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 4 12 82 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 94 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 106 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 119 0 1

2 5 5 4 14 133 0 2

3 6 4 3 13 146 1 0

Total 146 4 9

Archer Scorer

*2060-R-W*
2060-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林芝渝 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
4F

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 5 M 10 10 0 2

5 6 4 4 14 24 1 0

6 5 4 3 12 36 0 1

7 4 3 3 10 46 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

9 6 4 4 14 74 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 90 1 2

11 6 5 4 15 105 1 1

12 6 4 3 13 118 1 0

1 6 5 3 14 132 1 1

2 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

3 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

Total 159 6 12

Archer Scorer



*2045-R-W*
2045-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 申慧筑 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
4G

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

5 3 3 2 8 16 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 28 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 41 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 51 0 0

9 4 3 M 7 58 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 3 M M 3 61 0 0

11 3 3 1 7 68 0 0

12 3 2 1 6 74 0 0

1 6 4 4 14 88 1 0

2 5 4 4 13 101 0 1

3 3 3 2 8 109 0 0

Total 109 1 3

Archer Scorer

*2003-R-W*
2003-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 顏筱軒 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
4H
RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

5 5 3 1 9 18 0 1

6 6 3 2 11 29 1 0

7 6 4 M 10 39 1 0

8 6 5 4 15 54 1 1

9 3 2 1 6 60 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 2 11 71 0 1

11 4 3 2 9 80 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 91 0 0

1 4 3 2 9 100 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 115 1 1

3 6 6 2 14 129 2 0

Total 129 6 4

Archer Scorer



*1041-C-M*
1041-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉鎧懋 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
5A

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

6 6 4 4 14 29 1 0

7 6 6 5 17 46 2 1

8 6 5 5 16 62 1 2

9 5 5 2 12 74 0 2

10 6 4 4 14 88 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 4 13 101 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 116 1 1

1 6 6 5 17 133 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 149 2 0

3 6 5 5 16 165 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 180 1 1

Total 180 13 12

Archer Scorer

*1015-C-M*
1015-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張曜璿 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
5B

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 27 2 1

7 5 4 4 13 40 0 1

8 6 6 5 17 57 2 1

9 5 4 3 12 69 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 82 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 3 12 94 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 109 1 1

1 6 6 4 16 125 2 0

2 6 6 4 16 141 2 0

3 4 4 4 12 153 0 0

4 5 5 5 15 168 0 3

Total 168 9 10

Archer Scorer



*1067-C-M*
1067-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林哲瑋 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
5C

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

6 6 4 4 14 28 1 0

7 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

8 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 73 1 1

10 5 5 4 14 87 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 5 4 15 102 1 1

12 6 6 4 16 118 2 0

1 6 6 5 17 135 2 1

2 6 6 6 18 153 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 169 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 186 2 1

Total 186 15 12

Archer Scorer

*1052-C-M*
1052-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 欉憲偉 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
5D

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 26 1 0

7 4 4 4 12 38 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 52 0 2

9 5 4 3 12 64 0 1

10 5 5 5 15 79 0 3

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 4 13 92 0 1

12 5 5 5 15 107 0 3

1 6 4 4 14 121 1 0

2 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

3 5 5 4 14 152 0 2

4 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

Total 169 6 14

Archer Scorer



*1009-C-M*
1009-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 魏煒宸 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
5E

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

6 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

7 6 5 5 16 44 1 2

8 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

9 6 4 4 14 74 1 0

10 5 5 3 13 87 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 5 5 15 102 0 3

12 6 6 4 16 118 2 0

1 6 5 4 15 133 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 151 3 0

3 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 183 2 1

Total 183 13 14

Archer Scorer

*1080-C-M*
1080-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉緣 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
5F

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 49 2 1

8 6 6 4 16 65 2 0

9 5 5 5 15 80 0 3

10 5 5 4 14 94 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 4 4 14 108 1 0

12 6 5 5 16 124 1 2

1 6 5 5 16 140 1 2

2 6 6 6 18 158 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 174 1 2

4 6 6 4 16 190 2 0

Total 190 16 14

Archer Scorer



*1071-C-M*
1071-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王子政 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
5G

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

6 5 4 4 13 28 0 1

7 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

8 5 4 4 13 56 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 68 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 83 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 5 4 14 97 0 2

12 5 4 4 13 110 0 1

1 6 4 4 14 124 1 0

2 6 6 5 17 141 2 1

3 6 4 4 14 155 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 169 0 2

Total 169 6 14

Archer Scorer

*1022-C-M*
1022-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳享宣 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
5H
CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 29 1 2

7 5 5 5 15 44 0 3

8 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

9 5 5 5 15 73 0 3

10 6 5 4 15 88 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 5 5 16 104 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 119 1 1

1 6 6 5 17 136 2 1

2 6 6 6 18 154 3 0

3 6 6 5 17 171 2 1

4 6 5 5 16 187 1 2

Total 187 12 19

Archer Scorer



*1037-C-M*
1037-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳界綸 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
6A

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

7 6 6 6 18 34 3 0

8 6 5 4 15 49 1 1

9 5 5 5 15 64 0 3

10 6 6 6 18 82 3 0

11 6 6 6 18 100 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 5 17 117 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 133 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 150 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 166 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 183 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 199 1 2

Total 199 20 15

Archer Scorer

*1014-C-M*
1014-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 潘宇平 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
6B

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

7 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

8 5 5 5 15 45 0 3

9 6 6 5 17 62 2 1

10 6 6 5 17 79 2 1

11 6 5 5 16 95 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 4 15 110 1 1

1 6 6 6 18 128 3 0

2 6 6 6 18 146 3 0

3 6 6 4 16 162 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 179 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 193 0 2

Total 193 18 13

Archer Scorer



*1062-C-M*
1062-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林希有 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
6C

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

7 6 6 6 18 32 3 0

8 6 4 4 14 46 1 0

9 5 4 4 13 59 0 1

10 6 5 5 16 75 1 2

11 5 4 4 13 88 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 4 16 104 2 0

1 6 5 4 15 119 1 1

2 6 6 5 17 136 2 1

3 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

4 5 5 5 15 166 0 3

5 5 5 4 14 180 0 2

Total 180 11 14

Archer Scorer

*1051-C-M*
1051-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳英佑 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
6D

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

7 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

8 6 4 4 14 46 1 0

9 4 M M 4 50 0 0

10 5 3 3 11 61 0 1

11 4 4 4 12 73 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 4 M 9 82 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 98 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 115 2 1

3 6 5 4 15 130 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 146 1 2

5 5 4 3 12 158 0 1

Total 158 9 11

Archer Scorer



*1008-C-M*
1008-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 黃柏崴 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
6E

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

7 6 6 4 16 30 2 0

8 5 5 5 15 45 0 3

9 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 74 1 1

11 4 4 4 12 86 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 4 15 101 1 1

1 5 5 4 14 115 0 2

2 6 6 5 17 132 2 1

3 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

4 5 5 4 14 160 0 2

5 6 5 3 14 174 1 1

Total 174 7 17

Archer Scorer

*1087-C-M*
1087-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 拉卡.巫茂 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
6F

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

7 5 4 4 13 25 0 1

8 4 4 4 12 37 0 0

9 6 4 3 13 50 1 0

10 5 5 4 14 64 0 2

11 6 5 4 15 79 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 4 4 14 93 1 0

1 6 5 5 16 109 1 2

2 6 5 4 15 124 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 137 0 1

4 6 5 4 15 152 1 1

5 5 5 4 14 166 0 2

Total 166 6 11

Archer Scorer



*1033-C-M*
1033-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 鄭郁儒 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
6G

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

7 6 6 4 16 30 2 0

8 6 6 5 17 47 2 1

9 5 4 4 13 60 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 73 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 86 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 M 11 97 1 1

1 5 4 4 13 110 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 125 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 138 0 1

4 6 5 4 15 153 1 1

5 5 5 4 14 167 0 2

Total 167 8 11

Archer Scorer

*1018-C-M*
1018-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 黃嘉政 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
6H
CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

7 4 3 3 10 24 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 38 0 2

9 5 4 4 13 51 0 1

10 5 5 4 14 65 0 2

11 6 4 3 13 78 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 105 0 2

2 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 133 0 1

4 5 4 4 13 146 0 1

5 6 5 4 15 161 1 1

Total 161 3 14

Archer Scorer



*2018-C-W*
2018-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉淑庭 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
7A

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 28 1 1

9 6 6 5 17 45 2 1

10 6 5 5 16 61 1 2

11 6 6 4 16 77 2 0

12 5 5 4 14 91 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 5 16 107 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 124 2 1

3 6 4 4 14 138 1 0

4 6 5 4 15 153 1 1

5 6 5 5 16 169 1 2

6 6 5 5 16 185 1 2

Total 185 13 15

Archer Scorer

*2016-C-W*
2016-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 吳亭廷 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
7B

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

8 6 5 5 16 33 1 2

9 5 5 4 14 47 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 62 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 78 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 94 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 4 16 110 2 0

2 6 6 6 18 128 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 144 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 159 1 1

5 6 5 5 16 175 1 2

6 6 4 3 13 188 1 0

Total 188 15 15

Archer Scorer



*2065-C-W*
2065-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 廖丹鳳 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
7C

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 3 1 9 9 0 1

8 6 6 5 17 26 2 1

9 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 50 0 1

11 4 4 3 11 61 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 76 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 93 2 1

2 6 5 3 14 107 1 1

3 5 4 3 12 119 0 1

4 5 4 4 13 132 0 1

5 4 4 3 11 143 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 155 0 1

Total 155 6 9

Archer Scorer

*2070-C-W*
2070-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林明靜 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
7D

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

8 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

9 6 5 4 15 48 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 63 1 1

11 6 4 4 14 77 1 0

12 6 6 4 16 93 2 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 5 16 109 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 126 2 1

3 5 5 5 15 141 0 3

4 6 6 5 17 158 2 1

5 6 4 4 14 172 1 0

6 6 6 5 17 189 2 1

Total 189 16 13

Archer Scorer



*2024-C-W*
2024-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 沈筱珺 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
7E

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 5 5 4 14 29 0 2

9 5 4 3 12 41 0 1

10 6 5 5 16 57 1 2

11 6 5 5 16 73 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 88 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 4 16 104 2 0

2 6 5 5 16 120 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 135 1 1

4 6 5 4 15 150 1 1

5 5 4 4 13 163 0 1

6 5 5 4 14 177 0 2

Total 177 9 16

Archer Scorer

*2007-C-W*
2007-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 潘明佳 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
7F

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

8 5 4 3 12 27 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 39 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 50 0 0

11 6 4 3 13 63 1 0

12 6 4 3 13 76 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 4 13 89 0 1

2 6 6 5 17 106 2 1

3 6 5 4 15 121 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

5 5 4 4 13 151 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 164 0 1

Total 164 7 11

Archer Scorer



*2056-C-W*
2056-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉宣岐 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
7G

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 23 0 0

9 6 5 4 15 38 1 1

10 5 5 4 14 52 0 2

11 5 5 4 14 66 0 2

12 6 4 3 13 79 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 5 16 95 1 2

2 6 5 5 16 111 1 2

3 5 4 3 12 123 0 1

4 5 5 5 15 138 0 3

5 4 4 4 12 150 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 167 2 1

Total 167 6 15

Archer Scorer

*2030-C-W*
2030-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林明潔 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
7H
CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

8 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

9 6 5 5 16 44 1 2

10 4 4 4 12 56 0 0

11 3 3 2 8 64 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 80 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 95 1 1

2 5 4 4 13 108 0 1

3 6 5 5 16 124 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 141 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 155 0 2

6 6 5 5 16 171 1 2

Total 171 8 16

Archer Scorer



*2023-C-W*
2023-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 許嬿樺 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
8A

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

9 6 4 4 14 30 1 0

10 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

11 5 4 4 13 57 0 1

12 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

1 6 6 6 18 89 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 5 16 105 1 2

3 6 5 5 16 121 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

5 5 5 5 15 151 0 3

6 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

7 6 5 5 16 182 1 2

Total 182 10 18

Archer Scorer

*2012-C-W*
2012-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳麗如 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
8B

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

9 5 5 3 13 27 0 2

10 5 5 4 14 41 0 2

11 5 5 5 15 56 0 3

12 6 6 4 16 72 2 0

1 5 5 5 15 87 0 3

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 5 16 103 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 118 1 1

4 6 5 4 15 133 1 1

5 6 5 4 15 148 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 162 0 2

7 6 6 M 12 174 2 0

Total 174 9 17

Archer Scorer



*2063-C-W*
2063-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 黃湘雯 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
8C

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

9 3 3 3 9 21 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 32 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 43 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 55 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 67 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 4 4 4 12 79 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 92 0 1

4 6 6 5 17 109 2 1

5 4 4 4 12 121 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

7 4 4 M 8 144 0 0

Total 144 3 4

Archer Scorer

*2068-C-W*
2068-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 連文怡 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
8D

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

9 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

10 6 5 3 14 42 1 1

11 5 5 2 12 54 0 2

12 6 5 5 16 70 1 2

1 6 5 3 14 84 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 4 14 98 0 2

3 6 5 4 15 113 1 1

4 6 5 4 15 128 1 1

5 6 4 4 14 142 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 157 1 1

7 6 5 3 14 171 1 1

Total 171 9 14

Archer Scorer



*2025-C-W*
2025-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 高曾淑婷 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
8E

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

9 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

10 6 4 4 14 42 1 0

11 6 6 6 18 60 3 0

12 5 5 3 13 73 0 2

1 6 5 5 16 89 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 5 17 106 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 122 1 2

4 6 6 4 16 138 2 0

5 5 4 3 12 150 0 1

6 4 4 4 12 162 0 0

7 4 4 4 12 174 0 0

Total 174 10 12

Archer Scorer

*2006-C-W*
2006-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 黃逸柔 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
8F

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

9 6 6 4 16 33 2 0

10 5 5 4 14 47 0 2

11 5 5 5 15 62 0 3

12 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

1 6 6 5 17 94 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 5 17 111 2 1

3 6 5 4 15 126 1 1

4 6 6 6 18 144 3 0

5 5 4 3 12 156 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 172 1 2

7 6 5 4 15 187 1 1

Total 187 15 14

Archer Scorer



*2039-C-W*
2039-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張伃萱 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
8G

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

9 4 4 M 8 24 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 37 0 1

11 5 4 3 12 49 0 1

12 4 3 2 9 58 0 0

1 4 4 4 12 70 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 97 0 0

4 5 5 4 14 111 0 2

5 4 4 2 10 121 0 0

6 5 5 5 15 136 0 3

7 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

Total 151 3 11

Archer Scorer

*2066-C-W*
2066-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳秋蓉 

Country: PTH - 屏東縣
8H
CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

9 4 3 3 10 24 0 0

10 6 3 3 12 36 1 0

11 2 2 2 6 42 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 55 0 1

1 4 3 3 10 65 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 5 16 81 1 2

3 4 4 4 12 93 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 105 0 1

5 6 4 4 14 119 1 0

6 6 6 M 12 131 2 0

7 5 4 3 12 143 0 1

Total 143 6 5

Archer Scorer



*1068-B-M*
1068-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 余俊賢 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
9A

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 2 2 7 7 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 16 0 0

11 4 4 2 10 26 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 38 0 1

1 4 3 3 10 48 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 64 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 4 3 12 76 0 1

4 4 4 4 12 88 0 0

5 2 1 M 3 91 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 104 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 117 0 1

8 6 3 3 12 129 1 0

Total 129 2 6

Archer Scorer

*1013-B-M*
1013-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 傅詩貴 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
9B

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 2 1 7 7 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 19 0 1

11 4 4 3 11 30 0 0

12 5 4 M 9 39 0 1

1 6 3 2 11 50 1 0

2 6 5 4 15 65 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 1 8 73 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 84 0 0

5 3 2 1 6 90 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 103 0 1

7 6 5 1 12 115 1 1

8 5 5 4 14 129 0 2

Total 129 3 7

Archer Scorer



*1021-B-M*
1021-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張正韋 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
9C

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 1 M 4 4 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 16 0 1

11 4 3 3 10 26 0 0

12 4 3 3 10 36 0 0

1 6 3 1 10 46 1 0

2 6 5 4 15 61 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 3 3 1 7 68 0 0

4 3 2 2 7 75 0 0

5 4 2 M 6 81 0 0

6 4 4 1 9 90 0 0

7 6 3 3 12 102 1 0

8 4 4 2 10 112 0 0

Total 112 3 2

Archer Scorer

*1083-B-M*
1083-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林仲維 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
9D

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 2 M 8 8 1 0

10 5 3 3 11 19 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 33 0 2

12 3 3 2 8 41 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 53 0 1

2 6 5 5 16 69 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 6 M 12 81 2 0

4 5 5 3 13 94 0 2

5 2 2 M 4 98 0 0

6 4 M M 4 102 0 0

7 5 3 3 11 113 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 125 0 1

Total 125 4 10

Archer Scorer



*1031-B-M*
1031-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林昱辰 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
9E

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

10 5 4 1 10 20 0 1

11 4 3 M 7 27 0 0

12 2 M M 2 29 0 0

1 5 3 2 10 39 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 54 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 65 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 77 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 90 0 1

6 3 1 1 5 95 0 0

7 4 4 4 12 107 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 118 0 1

Total 118 1 6

Archer Scorer

*1001-B-M*
1001-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 柯游源 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
9F

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

10 4 M M 4 16 0 0

11 5 2 2 9 25 0 1

12 4 4 2 10 35 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 46 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 1 11 71 0 2

4 5 4 2 11 82 0 1

5 5 3 2 10 92 0 1

6 4 4 3 11 103 0 0

7 5 5 3 13 116 0 2

8 5 4 4 13 129 0 1

Total 129 0 11

Archer Scorer



*1004-B-M*
1004-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王厚傑 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
9G

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 3 3 12 12 1 0

10 4 4 3 11 23 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 32 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 46 0 2

1 4 4 3 11 57 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 74 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 85 0 0

4 5 3 1 9 94 0 1

5 5 2 2 9 103 0 1

6 4 3 2 9 112 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 127 1 1

8 4 4 4 12 139 0 0

Total 139 4 6

Archer Scorer

*1064-B-M*
1064-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 翁祥彬 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
9H
BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 M M 3 3 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 14 0 0

11 3 3 1 7 21 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 34 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 45 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 61 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 3 2 M 5 66 0 0

4 6 4 2 12 78 1 0

5 3 2 2 7 85 0 0

6 4 3 3 10 95 0 0

7 4 4 2 10 105 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 117 0 1

Total 117 2 4

Archer Scorer



*1072-B-M*
1072-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王聖閔 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
10A

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

11 5 3 1 9 20 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 31 0 0

1 5 3 3 11 42 0 1

2 4 3 2 9 51 0 0

3 3 3 2 8 59 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 2 11 70 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 82 0 1

6 3 3 3 9 91 0 0

7 6 5 3 14 105 1 1

8 5 3 1 9 114 0 1

9 4 4 M 8 122 0 0

Total 122 1 6

Archer Scorer

*1012-B-M*
1012-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 許家豪 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
10B

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

11 3 2 M 5 16 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 27 0 0

1 3 3 1 7 34 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 47 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 58 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 3 3 M 6 64 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 71 0 0

6 4 3 2 9 80 0 0

7 3 3 1 7 87 0 0

8 4 3 1 8 95 0 0

9 6 3 2 11 106 1 0

Total 106 1 1

Archer Scorer



*1020-B-M*
1020-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 洪晟皓 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
10C

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 2 11 11 0 1

11 4 3 M 7 18 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 31 0 1

1 6 5 3 14 45 1 1

2 6 6 5 17 62 2 1

3 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 2 10 87 0 0

5 3 3 2 8 95 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 108 1 0

7 4 3 3 10 118 0 0

8 5 3 2 10 128 0 1

9 5 1 M 6 134 0 1

Total 134 5 7

Archer Scorer

*1082-B-M*
1082-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 田文才 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
10D

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

11 4 3 1 8 19 0 0

12 3 3 3 9 28 0 0

1 4 3 2 9 37 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 51 0 2

3 5 3 2 10 61 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 3 3 10 71 0 0

5 3 2 M 5 76 0 0

6 3 2 1 6 82 0 0

7 5 4 4 13 95 0 1

8 4 3 2 9 104 0 0

9 4 2 2 8 112 0 0

Total 112 0 4

Archer Scorer



*1042-B-M*
1042-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林育震 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
10E
BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 19 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 32 0 1

1 6 6 5 17 49 2 1

2 6 5 4 15 64 1 1

3 4 3 3 10 74 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 3 2 2 7 81 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 90 0 0

6 3 2 M 5 95 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 110 1 1

8 4 3 3 10 120 0 0

9 4 2 1 7 127 0 0

Total 127 4 4

Archer Scorer

*1027-B-M*
1027-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 江品緣 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
10F
BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

11 2 1 M 3 15 0 0

12 3 3 3 9 24 0 0

1 6 4 3 13 37 1 0

2 6 6 5 17 54 2 1

3 2 2 1 5 59 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 3 3 3 9 68 0 0

5 5 3 1 9 77 0 1

6 4 2 1 7 84 0 0

7 5 4 2 11 95 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 105 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 116 0 0

Total 116 3 4

Archer Scorer



*1053-B-M*
1053-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 羅恩 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
10G

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 2 1 7 7 0 0

11 5 4 1 10 17 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 29 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 42 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

3 5 3 2 10 67 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 4 12 79 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 91 0 1

6 4 3 1 8 99 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 110 0 0

8 4 3 3 10 120 0 0

9 1 1 M 2 122 0 0

Total 122 1 6

Archer Scorer

*1046-B-M*
1046-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 魏瑋荏 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
10H

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 22 0 1

12 5 3 1 9 31 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 42 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 56 0 2

3 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 2 10 77 0 0

5 2 M M 2 79 0 0

6 3 2 M 5 84 0 0

7 6 5 3 14 98 1 1

8 4 2 2 8 106 0 0

9 4 2 1 7 113 0 0

Total 113 1 5

Archer Scorer



*2026-B-W*
2026-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉詩翎 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
11A

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 2 M 8 8 1 0

12 5 4 4 13 21 0 1

1 4 3 3 10 31 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 45 1 0

3 6 5 4 15 60 1 1

4 4 3 3 10 70 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 2 M 6 76 0 0

6 4 1 M 5 81 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 92 0 0

8 4 4 2 10 102 0 0

9 4 1 1 6 108 0 0

10 4 2 1 7 115 0 0

Total 115 3 2

Archer Scorer

*2014-B-W*
2014-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 孫薇 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
11B

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 4 1 9 9 0 0

12 6 4 4 14 23 1 0

1 6 4 4 14 37 1 0

2 4 4 3 11 48 0 0

3 1 M M 1 49 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 58 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 3 3 11 69 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 81 0 1

7 6 5 4 15 96 1 1

8 4 4 4 12 108 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 121 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 132 0 0

Total 132 3 4

Archer Scorer



*2054-B-W*
2054-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 張嘉純 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
11C

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 1 M 5 5 0 0

12 3 M M 3 8 0 0

1 M M M 0 8 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 25 2 1

3 6 2 1 9 34 1 0

4 1 M M 1 35 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 1 M 7 42 1 0

6 4 2 M 6 48 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 59 0 0

8 3 M M 3 62 0 0

9 1 M M 1 63 0 0

10 1 M M 1 64 0 0

Total 64 4 1

Archer Scorer

*2069-B-W*
2069-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林美玲 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
11D

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 2 M 6 6 0 0

12 4 3 2 9 15 0 0

1 3 3 3 9 24 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 40 1 2

3 4 4 3 11 51 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 61 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 1 1 M 2 63 0 0

6 4 2 1 7 70 0 0

7 6 6 4 16 86 2 0

8 4 4 4 12 98 0 0

9 1 M M 1 99 0 0

10 3 3 3 9 108 0 0

Total 108 3 2

Archer Scorer



*2019-B-W*
2019-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 楊佳欣 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
11E
BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

12 4 3 2 9 18 0 0

1 4 4 1 9 27 0 0

2 5 5 3 13 40 0 2

3 2 M M 2 42 0 0

4 3 M M 3 45 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 2 2 M 4 49 0 0

6 6 1 M 7 56 1 0

7 5 2 1 8 64 0 1

8 1 1 M 2 66 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 77 0 0

10 M M M 0 77 0 0

Total 77 1 3

Archer Scorer

*2010-B-W*
2010-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 詹紫媚 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
11F
BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 M 9 9 0 1

12 3 2 1 6 15 0 0

1 5 3 2 10 25 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 40 1 1

3 4 3 M 7 47 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 58 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 2 2 M 4 62 0 0

6 2 M M 2 64 0 0

7 5 5 M 10 74 0 2

8 5 4 3 12 86 0 1

9 4 2 M 6 92 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 102 0 0

Total 102 1 7

Archer Scorer



*2033-B-W*
2033-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 羅筱媛 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
11G

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 2 M M 2 2 0 0

12 3 2 1 6 8 0 0

1 3 1 M 4 12 0 0

2 6 4 3 13 25 1 0

3 1 M M 1 26 0 0

4 2 2 M 4 30 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 3 M 7 37 0 0

6 3 3 2 8 45 0 0

7 5 3 M 8 53 0 1

8 4 M M 4 57 0 0

9 1 1 M 2 59 0 0

10 5 M M 5 64 0 1

Total 64 1 2

Archer Scorer

*2041-B-W*
2041-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 衛中瑩 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
11H

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 2 1 7 7 0 0

12 4 2 2 8 15 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 26 0 0

2 5 5 1 11 37 0 2

3 4 3 M 7 44 0 0

4 3 3 3 9 53 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 2 M M 2 55 0 0

6 3 M M 3 58 0 0

7 3 1 1 5 63 0 0

8 4 4 1 9 72 0 0

9 4 2 1 7 79 0 0

10 2 M M 2 81 0 0

Total 81 0 2

Archer Scorer



*2027-B-W*
2027-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林季螢 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
12A

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 3 1 M 4 4 0 0

1 3 3 1 7 11 0 0

2 4 3 3 10 21 0 0

3 4 3 2 9 30 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 40 0 0

5 3 2 M 5 45 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 4 3 2 9 54 0 0

7 2 2 M 4 58 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 69 0 1

9 4 4 M 8 77 0 0

10 2 2 1 5 82 0 0

11 3 2 1 6 88 0 0

Total 88 0 1

Archer Scorer

*2015-B-W*
2015-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 隋昀瑾 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
12B

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

1 6 4 M 10 21 1 0

2 6 4 3 13 34 1 0

3 4 4 3 11 45 0 0

4 6 3 2 11 56 1 0

5 3 1 1 5 61 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 4 13 74 0 1

7 6 6 5 17 91 2 1

8 4 3 2 9 100 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 109 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 120 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

Total 134 5 4

Archer Scorer



*2057-B-W*
2057-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡佩綺 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
12C

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 2 2 9 9 0 1

1 5 4 1 10 19 0 1

2 4 3 3 10 29 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 39 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 50 0 0

5 5 1 M 6 56 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 3 3 3 9 65 0 0

7 4 4 2 10 75 0 0

8 4 4 M 8 83 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 93 0 0

10 4 2 2 8 101 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 113 0 1

Total 113 0 4

Archer Scorer

*2067-B-W*
2067-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 鄭蘭君 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
12D

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

1 6 4 4 14 24 1 0

2 6 6 6 18 42 3 0

3 2 1 1 4 46 0 0

4 6 4 3 13 59 1 0

5 4 3 2 9 68 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 4 4 4 12 80 0 0

7 5 5 3 13 93 0 2

8 5 3 3 11 104 0 1

9 3 2 2 7 111 0 0

10 4 2 M 6 117 0 0

11 6 M M 6 123 1 0

Total 123 6 3

Archer Scorer



*2022-B-W*
2022-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 田文慈 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
12E
BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 4 3 1 8 8 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 20 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 35 1 1

3 4 3 3 10 45 0 0

4 5 4 M 9 54 0 1

5 4 3 M 7 61 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 3 2 M 5 66 0 0

7 4 3 2 9 75 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 87 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 97 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 109 0 1

11 3 2 2 7 116 0 0

Total 116 1 4

Archer Scorer

*2009-B-W*
2009-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 謝佩涓 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
12F
BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 4 4 M 8 8 0 0

1 3 3 2 8 16 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 30 0 2

3 1 1 M 2 32 0 0

4 1 1 M 2 34 0 0

5 1 M M 1 35 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 3 3 3 9 44 0 0

7 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

8 3 M M 3 61 0 0

9 6 5 2 13 74 1 1

10 3 2 M 5 79 0 0

11 3 2 M 5 84 0 0

Total 84 1 5

Archer Scorer



*2038-B-W*
2038-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 葉琇尹 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
12G

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 3 M 8 8 0 1

1 4 2 2 8 16 0 0

2 5 5 3 13 29 0 2

3 3 M M 3 32 0 0

4 3 2 1 6 38 0 0

5 4 1 1 6 44 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 3 3 3 9 53 0 0

7 3 2 1 6 59 0 0

8 4 4 M 8 67 0 0

9 4 M M 4 71 0 0

10 3 2 M 5 76 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 88 0 0

Total 88 0 3

Archer Scorer

*2047-B-W*
2047-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉立婷 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
12H

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 2 2 M 4 4 0 0

1 5 2 2 9 13 0 1

2 6 3 3 12 25 1 0

3 3 2 M 5 30 0 0

4 4 2 2 8 38 0 0

5 2 2 2 6 44 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 4 4 2 10 54 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 65 0 0

8 3 M M 3 68 0 0

9 4 M M 4 72 0 0

10 4 M M 4 76 0 0

11 4 4 M 8 84 0 0

Total 84 1 1

Archer Scorer
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*1004-B-M*
1004-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王厚傑 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
1A

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

2 5 5 4 14 26 0 2

3 3 3 2 8 34 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 46 0 0

5 4 3 3 10 56 0 0

6 4 4 2 10 66 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 75 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 87 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 96 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 109 0 1

11 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 131 0 0

Total 131 0 5

Archer Scorer

*1020-B-M*
1020-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 洪晟皓 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
1B

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

2 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

4 6 4 3 13 56 1 0

5 4 3 2 9 65 0 0

6 3 2 1 6 71 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 4 3 12 83 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 95 0 1

9 3 3 3 9 104 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 114 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 125 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 138 0 1

Total 138 3 7

Archer Scorer



*1013-B-M*
1013-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 傅詩貴 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
1C

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 25 2 0

3 6 5 M 11 36 1 1

4 4 3 2 9 45 0 0

5 4 4 1 9 54 0 0

6 4 4 3 11 65 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 4 4 3 11 76 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 88 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 99 0 0

10 4 3 3 10 109 0 0

11 4 2 M 6 115 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 128 0 1

Total 128 3 2

Archer Scorer

*1068-B-M*
1068-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 余俊賢 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
1D

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 3 13 13 0 2

2 6 6 4 16 29 2 0

3 5 3 3 11 40 0 1

4 5 4 2 11 51 0 1

5 3 3 1 7 58 0 0

6 3 3 3 9 67 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 4 4 4 12 79 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 91 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 102 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 113 0 0

11 5 2 2 9 122 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 134 0 1

Total 134 2 6

Archer Scorer



*1001-B-M*
1001-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 柯游源 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
2A

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

3 4 3 2 9 24 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 33 0 0

5 4 3 3 10 43 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 55 0 0

7 4 3 1 8 63 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 3 3 10 73 0 0

9 4 3 3 10 83 0 0

10 5 4 2 11 94 0 1

11 2 1 M 3 97 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 108 0 0

1 5 4 4 13 121 0 1

Total 121 1 3

Archer Scorer

*1042-B-M*
1042-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林育震 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
2B

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

3 4 4 3 11 25 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 35 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 47 0 1

6 4 2 1 7 54 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 65 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 4 3 13 78 1 0

9 4 3 M 7 85 0 0

10 5 2 2 9 94 0 1

11 2 M M 2 96 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 109 1 0

1 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

Total 121 3 3

Archer Scorer



*1083-B-M*
1083-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林仲維 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
2C

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

3 3 3 3 9 25 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 37 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 44 0 0

6 4 2 M 6 50 0 0

7 4 3 3 10 60 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 2 10 70 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 79 0 0

10 5 3 2 10 89 0 1

11 4 2 1 7 96 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 109 1 0

1 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

Total 121 2 4

Archer Scorer

*1072-B-M*
1072-B-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 王聖閔 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
2D

BM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 23 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 36 0 1

5 4 3 2 9 45 0 0

6 6 5 1 12 57 1 1

7 6 4 3 13 70 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 3 11 81 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 94 0 1

10 4 3 2 9 103 0 0

11 3 2 2 7 110 0 0

12 5 3 2 10 120 0 1

1 6 5 3 14 134 1 1

Total 134 3 6

Archer Scorer



*2015-B-W*
2015-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 隋昀瑾 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
3A

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 2 M 6 6 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 19 0 1

5 3 2 1 6 25 0 0

6 4 2 1 7 32 0 0

7 4 4 4 12 44 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 56 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 1 M 6 62 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 73 0 0

11 4 3 3 10 83 0 0

12 4 2 M 6 89 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 100 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 114 1 0

Total 114 1 3

Archer Scorer

*2014-B-W*
2014-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 孫薇 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
3B

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 1 8 8 0 0

4 4 2 2 8 16 0 0

5 3 M M 3 19 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 32 1 0

7 5 4 3 12 44 0 1

8 6 4 2 12 56 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

10 4 2 1 7 74 0 0

11 6 3 3 12 86 1 0

12 4 4 4 12 98 0 0

1 4 4 4 12 110 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 125 1 1

Total 125 4 2

Archer Scorer



*2067-B-W*
2067-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 鄭蘭君 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
3C

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

4 4 3 1 8 15 0 0

5 2 1 M 3 18 0 0

6 5 3 2 10 28 0 1

7 6 3 2 11 39 1 0

8 3 2 1 6 45 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 3 2 8 53 0 0

10 5 2 2 9 62 0 1

11 4 1 M 5 67 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 78 0 0

1 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

2 4 3 3 10 101 0 0

Total 101 1 3

Archer Scorer

*2022-B-W*
2022-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 田文慈 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
3D

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 2 1 7 7 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 19 0 1

5 3 M M 3 22 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 35 1 0

7 5 4 4 13 48 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 60 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 3 3 3 9 69 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 81 0 1

11 5 1 M 6 87 0 1

12 6 5 1 12 99 1 1

1 4 3 2 9 108 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 124 1 2

Total 124 3 8

Archer Scorer



*2026-B-W*
2026-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉詩翎 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
4A

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

5 3 2 1 6 18 0 0

6 2 2 2 6 24 0 0

7 5 4 3 12 36 0 1

8 4 3 2 9 45 0 0

9 3 3 2 8 53 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 2 10 63 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 75 0 1

12 6 4 4 14 89 1 0

1 5 3 M 8 97 0 1

2 6 6 5 17 114 2 1

3 4 3 3 10 124 0 0

Total 124 3 5

Archer Scorer

*2057-B-W*
2057-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡佩綺 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
4B

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 1 9 9 0 0

5 1 M M 1 10 0 0

6 4 4 3 11 21 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 32 0 0

8 5 4 2 11 43 0 1

9 4 2 1 7 50 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 3 3 10 60 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 69 0 0

12 4 2 1 7 76 0 0

1 4 3 2 9 85 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 97 0 0

3 2 2 1 5 102 0 0

Total 102 0 1

Archer Scorer



*2069-B-W*
2069-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林美玲 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
4C

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

5 2 M M 2 14 0 0

6 4 2 2 8 22 0 0

7 6 4 3 13 35 1 0

8 5 4 M 9 44 0 1

9 5 3 2 10 54 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 2 1 7 61 0 0

11 2 1 1 4 65 0 0

12 5 3 2 10 75 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 88 0 1

2 6 6 5 17 105 2 1

3 5 4 4 13 118 0 1

Total 118 3 7

Archer Scorer

*2010-B-W*
2010-B-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 詹紫媚 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
4D

BW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 3 3 12 12 1 0

5 6 4 M 10 22 1 0

6 5 3 1 9 31 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 42 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 53 0 1

9 3 1 M 4 57 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 2 10 67 0 0

11 4 4 1 9 76 0 0

12 5 3 1 9 85 0 1

1 3 2 2 7 92 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 104 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 114 0 0

Total 114 2 3

Archer Scorer



*1037-C-M*
1037-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳界綸 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
5A

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

6 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

7 6 6 6 18 49 3 0

8 6 5 5 16 65 1 2

9 6 5 5 16 81 1 2

10 6 6 6 18 99 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 5 4 14 113 0 2

12 6 6 5 17 130 2 1

1 6 6 6 18 148 3 0

2 6 6 6 18 166 3 0

3 6 6 5 17 183 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 200 2 1

Total 200 22 12

Archer Scorer

*1014-C-M*
1014-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 潘宇平 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
5B

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

6 6 5 5 16 30 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 47 2 1

8 6 6 5 17 64 2 1

9 5 5 4 14 78 0 2

10 6 5 5 16 94 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 5 17 111 2 1

12 6 5 5 16 127 1 2

1 6 6 4 16 143 2 0

2 6 6 5 17 160 2 1

3 6 6 4 16 176 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 193 2 1

Total 193 17 15

Archer Scorer



*1080-C-M*
1080-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉緣 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
5C

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 33 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 50 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 68 3 0

9 6 5 5 16 84 1 2

10 6 6 6 18 102 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 5 5 16 118 1 2

12 6 6 5 17 135 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 168 2 1

3 6 6 5 17 185 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 202 2 1

Total 202 22 14

Archer Scorer

*1022-C-M*
1022-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳享宣 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
5D

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 50 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 68 3 0

9 6 5 5 16 84 1 2

10 6 6 5 17 101 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 4 16 117 2 0

12 6 6 5 17 134 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 151 2 1

2 6 6 6 18 169 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 185 1 2

4 6 6 6 18 203 3 0

Total 203 25 9

Archer Scorer



*1067-C-M*
1067-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林哲瑋 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
6A

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

7 6 5 4 15 31 1 1

8 6 5 5 16 47 1 2

9 4 4 4 12 59 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 76 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 93 2 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 5 17 110 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 127 2 1

2 6 6 5 17 144 2 1

3 6 6 6 18 162 3 0

4 6 6 6 18 180 3 0

5 5 4 4 13 193 0 1

Total 193 19 11

Archer Scorer

*1009-C-M*
1009-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 魏煒宸 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
6B

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

7 6 6 5 17 30 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 48 3 0

9 5 5 4 14 62 0 2

10 6 6 5 17 79 2 1

11 5 4 4 13 92 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 4 15 107 1 1

1 6 5 4 15 122 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 140 3 0

3 6 4 4 14 154 1 0

4 6 5 5 16 170 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 184 0 2

Total 184 14 12

Archer Scorer



*1041-C-M*
1041-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉鎧懋 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
6C

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 34 2 1

8 5 5 3 13 47 0 2

9 6 5 4 15 62 1 1

10 6 6 4 16 78 2 0

11 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 5 17 108 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 123 1 1

2 6 5 5 16 139 1 2

3 6 4 4 14 153 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 167 0 2

5 5 5 4 14 181 0 2

Total 181 12 14

Archer Scorer

*1062-C-M*
1062-C-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林希有 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
6D

CM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

7 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

8 4 4 4 12 40 0 0

9 6 4 1 11 51 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 64 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 78 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 4 16 94 2 0

1 6 4 3 13 107 1 0

2 6 6 5 17 124 2 1

3 6 6 4 16 140 2 0

4 6 4 4 14 154 1 0

5 6 4 4 14 168 1 0

Total 168 11 7

Archer Scorer



*2070-C-W*
2070-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林明靜 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
7A

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

8 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

9 5 5 4 14 42 0 2

10 6 5 5 16 58 1 2

11 6 4 4 14 72 1 0

12 5 4 4 13 85 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 102 2 1

2 6 5 5 16 118 1 2

3 6 5 5 16 134 1 2

4 5 5 5 15 149 0 3

5 5 4 4 13 162 0 1

6 5 5 1 11 173 0 2

Total 173 6 20

Archer Scorer

*2016-C-W*
2016-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 吳亭廷 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
7B

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

8 5 5 5 15 31 0 3

9 6 4 4 14 45 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 60 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 76 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 91 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 108 2 1

2 6 6 5 17 125 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 141 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 156 1 1

5 6 6 5 17 173 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 189 1 2

Total 189 14 17

Archer Scorer



*2006-C-W*
2006-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 黃逸柔 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
7C

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

8 5 5 4 14 30 0 2

9 4 3 3 10 40 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 56 1 2

11 6 5 5 16 72 1 2

12 5 5 4 14 86 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 103 2 1

2 6 6 6 18 121 3 0

3 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

4 6 5 5 16 154 1 2

5 6 4 4 14 168 1 0

6 6 5 5 16 184 1 2

Total 184 13 16

Archer Scorer

*2018-C-W*
2018-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 劉淑庭 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
7D

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 5 5 4 14 29 0 2

9 5 4 3 12 41 0 1

10 5 5 4 14 55 0 2

11 5 5 5 15 70 0 3

12 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 5 16 101 1 2

2 6 6 4 16 117 2 0

3 5 5 4 14 131 0 2

4 5 4 4 13 144 0 1

5 6 5 5 16 160 1 2

6 5 5 4 14 174 0 2

Total 174 6 19

Archer Scorer



*2023-C-W*
2023-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 許嬿樺 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
8A

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

9 6 5 5 16 32 1 2

10 6 5 5 16 48 1 2

11 6 5 4 15 63 1 1

12 5 5 5 15 78 0 3

1 5 5 5 15 93 0 3

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 4 16 109 2 0

3 5 5 5 15 124 0 3

4 6 5 5 16 140 1 2

5 5 5 5 15 155 0 3

6 6 5 4 15 170 1 1

7 6 5 4 15 185 1 1

Total 185 9 23

Archer Scorer

*2024-C-W*
2024-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 沈筱珺 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
8B

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 28 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 59 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 74 1 1

1 5 5 4 14 88 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 103 1 1

3 6 5 5 16 119 1 2

4 6 6 4 16 135 2 0

5 5 5 4 14 149 0 2

6 6 5 5 16 165 1 2

7 6 5 5 16 181 1 2

Total 181 10 17

Archer Scorer



*2025-C-W*
2025-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 高曾淑婷 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
8C

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 27 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 43 1 2

11 6 6 5 17 60 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 77 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 92 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 6 6 5 17 109 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 125 1 2

4 6 5 5 16 141 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 155 0 2

6 6 4 3 13 168 1 0

7 6 4 4 14 182 1 0

Total 182 13 14

Archer Scorer

*2012-C-W*
2012-C-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳麗如 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
8D

CW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

9 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

10 6 6 6 18 49 3 0

11 6 6 5 17 66 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 81 1 1

1 6 6 6 18 99 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 5 15 114 0 3

3 6 6 6 18 132 3 0

4 6 5 5 16 148 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 162 0 2

6 6 6 5 17 179 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 195 1 2

Total 195 18 15

Archer Scorer



*1010-R-M*
1010-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 湯智鈞 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
9A

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

10 6 6 4 16 29 2 0

11 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 61 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 77 1 2

2 6 6 6 18 95 3 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 5 5 16 111 1 2

4 6 6 6 18 129 3 0

5 6 5 4 15 144 1 1

6 6 5 5 16 160 1 2

7 6 6 6 18 178 3 0

8 6 6 4 16 194 2 0

Total 194 20 10

Archer Scorer

*1025-R-M*
1025-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 陳信夫 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
9B

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 1 11 11 1 0

10 6 6 5 17 28 2 1

11 6 4 3 13 41 1 0

12 5 4 3 12 53 0 1

1 6 5 4 15 68 1 1

2 6 5 5 16 84 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 5 5 16 100 1 2

4 6 4 4 14 114 1 0

5 6 4 3 13 127 1 0

6 6 6 5 17 144 2 1

7 5 5 5 15 159 0 3

8 5 4 4 13 172 0 1

Total 172 11 12

Archer Scorer



*1016-R-M*
1016-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 魏均珩 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
9C

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 28 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

1 6 6 6 18 76 3 0

2 5 5 5 15 91 0 3

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 5 4 15 106 1 1

4 6 5 3 14 120 1 1

5 6 5 4 15 135 1 1

6 5 4 4 13 148 0 1

7 6 5 4 15 163 1 1

8 5 5 4 14 177 0 2

Total 177 11 13

Archer Scorer

*1030-R-M*
1030-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 李金糖 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
9D

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

10 5 5 2 12 24 0 2

11 5 4 3 12 36 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 51 1 1

1 6 6 5 17 68 2 1

2 6 6 3 15 83 2 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 94 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 105 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

7 6 5 4 15 149 1 1

8 6 5 3 14 163 1 1

Total 163 8 10

Archer Scorer



*1029-R-M*
1029-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡薰毅 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
10A

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 M 9 9 0 1

11 5 4 3 12 21 0 1

12 6 4 3 13 34 1 0

1 6 4 4 14 48 1 0

2 6 5 4 15 63 1 1

3 6 5 4 15 78 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

5 3 2 2 7 98 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 111 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 124 0 1

8 6 6 4 16 140 2 0

9 5 4 3 12 152 0 1

Total 152 6 8

Archer Scorer

*1049-R-M*
1049-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 余冠燐 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
10B

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

11 6 5 4 15 28 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

1 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 70 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 5 17 102 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 116 0 2

6 6 5 3 14 130 1 1

7 6 6 5 17 147 2 1

8 4 4 3 11 158 0 0

9 6 3 2 11 169 1 0

Total 169 10 11

Archer Scorer



*1084-R-M*
1084-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林子翔 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
10C

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 3 3 12 12 1 0

11 6 5 3 14 26 1 1

12 5 4 3 12 38 0 1

1 6 5 4 15 53 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 71 3 0

3 5 5 4 14 85 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 5 17 102 2 1

5 6 6 4 16 118 2 0

6 6 4 4 14 132 1 0

7 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

8 5 4 3 12 158 0 1

9 5 5 5 15 173 0 3

Total 173 11 12

Archer Scorer

*1006-R-M*
1006-R-M

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 羅正偉 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
10D

RM

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 38 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 52 0 2

2 4 4 4 12 64 0 0

3 5 5 4 14 78 0 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 3 11 89 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 101 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 113 0 1

7 5 5 4 14 127 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 142 1 1

9 6 4 4 14 156 1 0

Total 156 2 12

Archer Scorer



*2028-R-W*
2028-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林佳恩 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
11A

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

1 6 6 4 16 44 2 0

2 6 5 4 15 59 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 71 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 85 1 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 98 0 1

6 6 5 4 15 113 1 1

7 6 5 4 15 128 1 1

8 6 5 5 16 144 1 2

9 6 5 4 15 159 1 1

10 5 5 4 14 173 0 2

Total 173 9 11

Archer Scorer

*2017-R-W*
2017-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 雷千瑩 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
11B

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 3 3 12 12 1 0

12 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

1 6 6 4 16 44 2 0

2 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 75 1 1

4 6 5 4 15 90 1 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 3 3 10 100 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 115 1 1

7 5 5 4 14 129 0 2

8 5 5 4 14 143 0 2

9 5 4 4 13 156 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 167 0 0

Total 167 8 12

Archer Scorer



*2020-R-W*
2020-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 邱意晴 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
11C

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 24 0 0

1 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 57 3 0

3 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

4 6 5 5 16 87 1 2

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 1 M 5 92 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 105 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 118 0 1

8 6 4 2 12 130 1 0

9 6 6 4 16 146 2 0

10 5 5 4 14 160 0 2

Total 160 8 9

Archer Scorer

*2060-R-W*
2060-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 林芝渝 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
11D

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 5 3 13 13 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 27 1 0

1 5 5 3 13 40 0 2

2 4 4 4 12 52 0 0

3 5 4 3 12 64 0 1

4 5 5 5 15 79 0 3

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 92 0 1

6 6 3 3 12 104 1 0

7 4 4 4 12 116 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 129 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 140 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 153 0 1

Total 153 2 11

Archer Scorer



*2011-R-W*
2011-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 蔡雨芝 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
12A

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

1 6 4 4 14 28 1 0

2 6 6 4 16 44 2 0

3 5 4 3 12 56 0 1

4 5 5 4 14 70 0 2

5 4 3 3 10 80 0 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 94 0 2

7 5 4 3 12 106 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 121 1 1

9 5 3 3 11 132 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 145 0 1

11 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

Total 156 4 11

Archer Scorer

*2021-R-W*
2021-R-W

109 年全民運動會原野射箭
花蓮縣-佐倉步道, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

Archer: 彭家楙 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
12B

RW

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 M M 5 5 0 1

1 6 5 4 15 20 1 1

2 6 5 M 11 31 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 44 0 1

4 6 6 4 16 60 2 0

5 5 4 4 13 73 0 1

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 6 4 16 89 2 0

7 6 5 5 16 105 1 2

8 5 5 4 14 119 0 2

9 5 5 4 14 133 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 148 1 1

